
11.07  MORNIMONT (course entraînement)   
 

(59 partants) 
 
  1. LA ROSE Dimitri  

les 53,6 km en 1h.14’25“ (43,216) 
  2. BODCHON Dylan 
  3. DONY Maxime 
  4. SIJMENS Nico à 49“ 
  5. GOOSSENS Michaël 58“ 
  6. TIMMERMANS Damien 
  7. VOSTIER Aurélien 
  8. VASSART Quentin 1’ 
  9. ALLEGRA Charles-Antoine 1’02” 
10. ROSZKIEWICZ Raphaël 
11. AGHYAL Jawad 
12. HAUBRUGE Justin 
13. DEWALQUE Thibaut 
14. LAFINEUR Quentin 
15. LOUSTAUNAU Romain 
16. RENTMEESTER Laurent 
17. STORET Nicolas 
18. DELISSE Philippe 
19. SCAUFLAIRE Xavier 
20. DELVAUX Guillaume 
21. BAUDOUX Laurent 
22. NICAISE Orélien 
23. LAMBERT Christophe 
24. ZARRO Lionel 
25. LEURQUIN Allan 
26. ZARRO Rudy 
27. BONJEAN Hugues 
28. TABARY Arduin 
29. PEIGNEUR Guillaume 
30. DESMAREZ Christophe 
31. DE PORRE Nicolas 
32. LEFEBVRE Jérémy 
33. DERENNE Christian 
34. MEULEMANS Laurent 
35. WILLOCX Maxime 

36. GEURTS Bart 
37. CARLIER Maxence 
38. GEORGES Benoît 
39. MOMBAERTS Sven 
40. BUNKENS Kris 
41. DENAMUR Patrick 
42. ROLAND Fabrice 
43. DECOCK Cédric 
44. LA ROSE Grégory 
45. VENTRESCA Thomas à 3’ 
46. DEBOCK Julie 1 tour 
47. BIANCUCCI Salvatore 
48. SMETTIN Cédrik 
49. DEMINNE Dany 2 tours 
50. PYCK Grégory 3 tours 
51. THIJS Hubert 4 tours 
52. BIANCUCCI Giovanni 
 
Abandons : 
J. Schumacher – T. Baccauw – T. Dalne – C. Sarlet –  
C. Cerquetti – JC Lejeune – M. Van Eetvelt 
 
 

Classement des Sprints 
Dylan BODCHON 15 pts 
Dimitri LA ROSE 9 pts 
Maxime DONY 3 pts 
 
 

Prochaine épreuve : 
Mercredi 1 août à SOMBREFFE 
Départ : 19h.15 
25 tours de 1,900 km 
Zoning, rue de la Basse Sambre 
 

 
 
 

    2.05 9.05 6.06 13.06 4.07 11.07     TOTAL 

    Somb. Mornim. Somb. Mornim. Somb. Mornim.       

1 LA ROSE Dimitri 100 75 51 51 35 109     421 

2 DELVAUX Guillaume 60 31 90 115 37 15     348 

3 BACCAUW Thomas 76 100 100 36 
 

10     322 

4 ROSZKIEWICZ Raphaël 41 32 38 78 100 28     317 

5 BODCHON Dylan 38 42 34 26 14 90     244 

6 ALLEGRA Charles-Antoine 32 27 41 13 23 30     166 

7 BURTON Jérémy 22 51 34 32 
  

    139 

8 GOOSSENS Michaël 10 12 26 22 30 38     138 

9 DELISSE Philippe    40 75 15   130 

10 STORET Nicolas 10 18 12 28 28 15     111 

11 HEYNEN Dylan 12 24 40 18 15 
 

    109 

12 SIJMENS Nico   12 15 40 40   107 

13 GREMELPONT Axel 39 40 
 

12 13 
 

    104 

14 CAMMAERTS Edwig   38 22 38 
  

    98 

15 GEORGES Benoît 10 12 15 12 34 12     95 



16 TIMMERMANS Damien   28 30 
  

36     94 

17 RENTMEESTER Laurent 5 26 18 15 15 15     94 

18 WILLOCX Maxime 18 15 15 20 12 12     92 

19 HUON Xavier 10 30 32 12 
  

    84 

20 VOSTIER Aurélien 10   12 12 12 34     80 

21 DEWALQUE Thibaut 10   24 12 12 22     80 

22 SCAUFLAIRE Xavier 26   12 24 
 

15     77 

23 DECOCK Cédric 15   
  

50 12     77 

24 BIANCUCCI Salvatore 12 12 12 12 12 12     72 

25 LEFEBVRE Jérémy 12 12 12 12 12 12     72 

26 LA ROSE Grégory 10 15 10 12 12 12     71 

27 ZARRO Ludovic 10 12 15 10 12 12     71 

28 DE PORRE Nicolas 10 12 12 12 12 12     70 

29 LEURQUIN Allan 10 12 12 12 12 12     70 

30 SMETTIN Cédrik 10 12 12 12 12 12     70 

31 LAFINEUR Quentin   15 20 12 
 

20     67 

32 DELAHAYE Aurélien 34   
 

15 18 
 

    67 

33 DOMINIQUE Rémy    30 36    66 

34 HUGE Benoît 10 12 12 12 15 
 

    61 

35 AGHYAL Jawad 10   
 

12 12 26     60 

36 DENAMUR Patrick   12 12 12 12 12     60 

37 DEBOCK Julie   12 12 12 12 12     60 

38 BONJEAN Hugues 10   12 12 12 12     58 

39 DEMINNE Dany 10   12 12 12 12     58 

40 MARION Gaëtan    15 43    58 

41 POLS Jérôme 10 12 12 12 12 
 

    58 

42 DONY Maxime      53   53 

43 MEULEMANS Laurent 10   
 

15 15 12     52 

44 MORAUX Kévin 15 36 
    

    51 

45 PIETTE Julien 15 10 
 

12 12 
 

    49 

46 VANDENBOSCH François 10 14 15 10 
  

    49 

47 MOMBAERTS Sven   12 12 12 12   48 

48 BAUDOUX Laurent   12 12 
 

12 12     48 

49 GRANDHENRY José   12 12 12 12 
 

    48 

50 LEFEBVRE Olivier   12 12 12 12 
 

    48 

51 PEIGNEUR Guillaume 5   15 
 

15 12     47 

52 DERENNE Christian 10   12 12 
 

12     46 

53 VENTRESCA Thomas 10 12 12 
  

12     46 

54 DAULNE Thibaut 12   12 
 

12 10     46 

55 SARLET Christophe   12 12 12 10   46 

56 VANDENDRIESSCHE Lilian   12 12 22    46 

57 MARQUEZ Michaël 10 12 
 

12 12 
 

    46 

58 VERDIJCK Niels   12 34     46 

59 LECHAT Renaud 10 12 12 12 
  

    46 

60 VASSART Quentin     12 32   44 

61 ROLAND Fabrice 15 15 
   

12     42 

62 JACOB Frédéric 41   
    

    41 

63 DEDECKER Eric   12  26    38 

64 HAUBRUGE Justin     12 24   36 



65 NICAISE Orélien    12 12 12   36 

66 DESMAREZ Christophe   12 12  12   36 

67 BONIVERT Quentin   12 12 12    36 

68 VANDERGUCHT Frédéric   12 12 12    36 

69 MATHIEU Ludovic   12 
 

12 12 
 

    36 

70 COLASSIN Rudy 12   
 

12 12 
 

    36 

71 BOBOT Arthur   12 12 
 

12 
 

    36 

72 COOSEMANS Christophe 12   12 
 

12 
 

    36 

73 HANKART Christophe 12   12 
 

12 
 

    36 

74 WARNIER Thomas 12   12 
 

12 
 

    36 

75 DUNIAUX Jérémy   12 12 12 
  

    36 

76 VAN LIEFFERINGE Axel 24   12 
   

    36 

77 LAMBERT Christophe 10   
 

12 
 

12     34 

78 LEPAGE Jérôme   12 10 12    34 

79 DEBUCQUOY Didier 10   12 
 

12 
 

    34 

80 BERGO Daniel 10 12 
 

12 
  

    34 

81 VAN EMELEN Grégoire 12 12 
 

10 
  

    34 

82 DEMAN Renaud 20   
  

12 
 

    32 

83 BOUCHER Rudy 10   12 10 
  

    32 

84 GODEAU Steven 10   12 10 
  

    32 

85 MONNIER Patrice 10 10 10 
   

    30 

86 AINI Issam 28   
    

    28 

87 ASSELBERGHS Paul 10 15 
    

    25 

88 CARLIER Maxence     12 12   24 

89 PYCK Grégory     12 12   24 

90 BIANCUCCI Giovanni     12 12   24 

91 WARNIER Geoffrey 12   
  

12 
 

    24 

92 MATHIEU Christophe   12 12     24 

93 XHROUET Bruno   12 12     24 

94 DOLLE Mathieu 12 12 
    

    24 

95 MARLIER Didier 12 12 
    

    24 

96 VAN EETVELT Mattias     12 10   22 

97 LEJEUNE Jean-Christophe     12 10   22 

98 BACCAUW Eric 10   
 

12 
  

    22 

99 PREVOT Frédéric   12 10     22 

100 BIANCUCCI Mario   12 10     22 

101 THIRY Jean-François 10   12 
   

    22 

102 BRAECKEVELT Julien 10 12 
    

    22 

103 KIES William 10 12 
    

    22 

104 CARA Rémy    21     21 

105 LOUSTAUNAU Romain      18   18 

106 LUGOWSKI Dominique 15   
    

    15 

107 DECHAMBRE Rémy    13     13 

108 ZARRO Rudy      12   12 

109 TABARY Arduin      12   12 

110 BUNKENS Kris      12   12 

111 GEURTS Bart      12   12 

112 THIJS Hubert      12   12 

113 PERALTA Daniel     12    12 



114 SERVAIS Laurent     12    12 

115 ALERTS Wouter     12    12 

116 LECLERCQ Raphaël     12    12 

117 MOUYART Frédéric     12    12 

118 MANIET David     12    12 

119 FUMIERE Maxence     12    12 

120 DEBROUX Pascal     12    12 

121 BORGNIET Frédéric    12     12 

122 MARIOTTI Eliseo-Mario    12     12 

123 BERNARD Anthony    12     12 

124 HAUBRUGE Robin    12     12 

125 HOTTIAS David    12     12 

126 BERTRAND Raphaël   12      12 

127 MARION Laurent   12      12 

128 BROWET Jérôme   12      12 

129 BERBEN Rémi   12      12 

130 PINGET Clément (F)   12      12 

131 CHAMPENOIS Aurélien   12      12 

132 SOMVILLE Philippe   12      12 

133 VALENTIN Guillaume   12 
    

    12 

134 GENETTE Joël   12 
    

    12 

135 ROQUINY Philippe   12 
    

    12 

136 HEYVAERT Bryan 12   
    

    12 

137 SIZAIRE Thierry 12   
    

    12 

138 PREMONT Christophe 11   
    

    11 

139 SCHUMACHER Jérôme      10   10 

140 CERQUETTI Carlo      10   10 

141 BODCHON Michaël    10     10 

142 BERTRAND Jonathan 10   
    

    10 

143 BRUN Logan 10   
    

    10 

144 DELONGUEIL Miguel 10   
    

    10 

145 DISTEFANO Samuel 10   
    

    10 

146 FALQUE Stéphane 10   
    

    10 

147 GODEFROID Fabian 10   
    

    10 

148 GOLINVEAU Rudy 10   
    

    10 

149 ROOD Robert 10   
    

    10 

150 SCHAIAVON Lino 10   
    

    10 

151 VERNIER Pierrick 10   
    

    10 

152 VANDEBON Marcel     10    10 

153 MICHEL Dimitri     10    10 

 
 

 
SPRINTS 2.05 9.05 6.06 13.06 4.07 11.07      TOTAL 

  Somb. Mornim. Somb. Mornim. Somb.  Mornim.       

1 DELVAUX Guillaume 10 11 15   15 13        64 

2 BODCHON Dylan   8 6   2 15      31 

3 LA ROSE Dimitri   1 1 3 9   14 

4 ALLEGRA Charles-Antoine   5 5 1  3       14 

5 JACOB Frédéric 11               11 

6 CARA Rémy    6     6 



7 MARION Gaëtan     5    5 

8 ROSZKIEWICZ Raphaël 1     3          4 

9 GREMELPONT Axel 3       1       4 

10 DONY Maxime      3   3 

11 VANDEBOSCH François   2             2 

12 DECHAMBRE Rémy    1     1 

13 BURTON Jérémy   1             1 

14 PREMONT Christophe 1               1 

15 BACCAUW Thomas 1               1 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


